AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY

TO: CSHB 215(), Draft Version "I"

1	Page 6, line 19:
2	Delete "(b)"
3	Insert "(c)"
4	
5	Page 6, line 20:
6	Delete all material and insert:
7	"* Sec. 6. AS 38.35.200 is amended by adding a new subsection to read:
8 '	
9	Page 6, line 21:
10	Delete "(b)"
11	Insert "(c)"

L -1-